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Customer Service Representatives  
are available to help you Monday-Friday,  
8 am to 5 pm, Central Time.

 CALL
Toll Free: 1-800-282-6657 
Monday – Friday
8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time

 ONLINE
BoysTownPress.org

 MAIL
Boys Town Press
13603 Flanagan Blvd.
Boys Town, NE 68010

 FAX
1-531-355-1310

 E-MAIL
btpress@boystown.org

ways to order

Merchandise Total

Shipping & Handling

Subtotal
NE residents add 5.5% sales tax
SD residents add 4.5% sales tax

IA residents add 6% sales tax

TOTALThank You  
for Your Order!

Call 1-800-282-6657 for quantity discounts  
or international ordering information.

Standard  
Ground

 $5.50
 $7.00
 $9.00
 $11.00
 $14.00
 $17.00
 $20.00

2-Business  
Day Air

 $17.00
 $21.00
 $26.00
 $31.00
 $40.00
 $50.00
 $60.00

Order total is:
Up to $24.99
$25.00 to $49.99
$50.00 to $99.99
$100.00 to $149.99
$150.00 to $199.99
$200.00 to $299.99
$300.00 to $399.99
$400.00 and up

Inside the continental United States.SHIPPING RATES

FOR STANDARD GROUND SHIPPING: 
Add additional $5 for every   
$100 spent over $400

PAYMENT INFORMATION (CHECK ONE): 
YOUR BUSINESS PURCHASE ORDER OR METHOD OF PREPAYMENT IS REQUIRED.

  PURCHASE ORDER #
         PLEASE MAIL OR FAX, INCLUDE DEPT CODE FROM BACK OF CATALOG.

  CHECK or MONEY ORDER  (PAYABLE TO BOYS TOWN PRESS)

  CREDIT CARD 
CARD # ______________________________________   EXPIRATION DATE ____________

CVV2 (SECURITY CODE)*________________
*VISA, MC & DISCOVER: LAST 3 DIGITS ON BACK OF CARD  |  AMEX: 4 DIGITS ON FRONT

SIGNATURE__________________________________________________

  VISA
  MASTERCARD
  AMEX
  DISCOVER

Please use a blue or black ballpoint pen to fill out order form.

BILL TO: SHIP TO (IF DIFFERENT):
NAME

ORGANIZATION

STREET

CITY

STATE ZIP

PHONE

FAX

EMAIL

NAME

ORGANIZATION

STREET

CITY

STATE ZIP

PHONE

UPS will not deliver to a PO Box.

YES! 
We accept check, money order, 
MasterCard, Visa, Discover,  
American Express, or your  
company purchase order.

In a RUSH? 
OVERNIGHT DELIVERY is available.  
Call for information.

REQUEST CATALOGS
To request another copy or  
multiple copies of this catalog,  
please call: 1-800-282-6657

GUARANTEE 
All of our products are 100% 
guaranteed. If you are not happy  
with any of our materials, simply 
return them within 30 days in 
resalable condition for a refund.

CALL 1-800-282-6657 to order!

TITLE  ITEM NO.  PRICE QTY  TOTAL

DISCOUNT CODE

Save 20% with the above code if you 
order before December 30, 2017

Lou Knows What to Do: Supermarket 60-001  10.95
Lou Knows What to Do: Special Diet 60-002 10.95
Lou Knows What to Do: Birthday Party 60-003 10.95
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