

CALL 1-800-282-6657 to order!

13603 Flanagan Blvd., Boys Town, NE 68010 | BoysTownPress.org, Federal ID # 47-0376606

Customer Service Representatives are available to help you Monday-Friday, 8 am to 5 pm, Central Time.

DISCOUNT CODE

AUTH1720

Save 20% with the above code if you order before December 30, 2017

WAYS TO ORDER

486	
4	$C \land I \land I$
	LALL

Toll Free: 1-800-282-6657 Monday – Friday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time

0	ON	LIN	ΙE
Day	CTO	M/DF	rocc

BoysTownPress.org

Boys Town Press 13603 Flanagan Blvd. Boys Town, NE 68010

(=) FAX 1-531-355-1310

E-MAIL btpress@boystown.org

YES!

We accept check, money order, MasterCard, Visa, Discover, American Express, or your company purchase order.

In a RUSH?

OVERNIGHT DELIVERY is available. Call for information.

REQUEST CATALOGS

To request another copy or multiple copies of this catalog, please call: 1-800-282-6657

GUARANTEE

All of our products are 100% guaranteed. If you are not happy with any of our materials, simply return them within 30 days in resalable condition for a refund.

Y	OUR BUSINESS PURCHASE ORDER OR METHOD OF PRE	EPAYMENT IS REQUIRED.
PURCHASE ORDER # PLEASE MAIL OR FAX, INCLUDE DEPT (CODE FROM BACK OF CATALOG.	
CHECK OR MONEY ORDER (PA	AYABLE TO BOYS TOWN PRESS)	
☐ CREDIT CARD	CARD #	EXPIRATION DATE
_	CARD #	LAI INATION DATE
☐ VISA ☐ MASTERCARD ☐ AMEX	CW2 (SECURITY CODE)* *VISA, MC & DISCOVER: LAST 3 DIGITS ON BACK OF CA	

Please use a blue or black ballpoint pen to fill out order form.

BILL TO:	
NAME	
ORGANIZATION	
STREET	
CITY	
STATE	ZIP
PHONE	
FAX	
EMAIL	

UPS will not deliver to a PO Box.

SHIP TO (IF DIFFERENT):	
NAME	
ORGANIZATION	
STREET	
CITY	
STATE	ZIP
PHONE	

TITLE	ITEM NO.	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Lou Knows What to Do: Supermarket	60-001	10.95		
Lou Knows What to Do: Special Diet	60-002	10.95		
Lou Knows What to Do: Birthday Party	60-003	10.95		

SHIPPING RATES Inside the continental United States.			
Order total is:	Standard Ground	2-Business Day Air	
Up to \$24.99	\$5.50	\$17.00	
\$25.00 to \$49.99	\$7.00	\$21.00	
\$50.00 to \$99.99	\$9.00	\$26.00	
\$100.00 to \$149.99	\$11.00	\$31.00	
\$150.00 to \$199.99	\$14.00	\$40.00	
\$200.00 to \$299.99	\$17.00	\$50.00	
\$300.00 to \$399.99	\$20.00	\$60.00	
\$400.00 and up	FOR STANDARD GROUND SHIPPING: Add additional \$5 for every \$100 spent over \$400		

Merc	handi	se T	otal

Shipping & Handling

Subtotal

TOTAL

NE residents add 5.5% sales tax SD residents add 4.5% sales tax IA residents add 6% sales tax

Thank You for Your Order!

der!

Call 1-800-282-6657 for quantity discounts or international ordering information.